2023-2024 Hebrew School Calendar

SEPTEMBER:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, September 10®, | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM ALL CLASSES BEGIN

2023

Tuesday, September 12*, | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM GRADES 2to 7

2023 HEBREW SCHOOL

Saturday, September 16", | Day 1 ROSH NO JUNIOR

2023 HASHANAH CONGREGATION

Sunday, September 17*, | Day 2 ROSH JUNIOR

2023 HASHANAH- 10:30 AM | CONGREGATION

Tuesday, September 19", | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM GRADES 2to 7

2023 HEBREW SCHOOL

Sunday, September 24", | NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL-

2023 EREV YOM
KIPPUR/KOL NIDRE

Tuesday, September 26®, | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM GRDES 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

Saturday, September 30", | Day 1 SUKKOT NO JUNIOR

2023 CONGREGATION

OCTOBER:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, October 1%, 2023 | Day 2 Sukkot- 10:30 AM | JUNIOR
CONGREGATION

Tuesday, October 3™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL-

2023 SUKKOT EVENT (ALL
CLASSES)

Saturday, October 7*,
2023

Shabbat and Shimini
Hatzeret/Evening Hakafot
for Simchat Torah

Children are invited for
both morning and evening
services

Sunday, October 8", 2023 | Simchat Torah Day JUNIOR

Services- 10:30 AM CONGREGATION
Tuesday, October 10™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM GRADES 2to 7
2023 HEBREW SCHOOL
Sunday, October 15®, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023




Tuesday, October 17", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM GRADEES 2 to 7

2023 HEBREW SCHOOL

Saturday, October 21, 10:30 AM JUNIOR

2023 CONGREGATION

Sunday, October 22™, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023

Tuesday, October 24", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

Sunday, October 29®, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023

Tuesday, October 31*, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

NOVEMBER:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, November 5%, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023

Tuesday, November 7%, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

Sunday, November 12, NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL

2023 (Remembrance Day Long
Weekend)

Tuesday, November 14", | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

Sunday, November 19*, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023

Tuesday, November 21%, | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

Saturday, November 25", | 10:30 AM JUNIOR

2023 CONGREGATION

Sunday, November 26", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2023

Tuesday, November 28*, | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2023 SCHOOL

DECEMBER:

| Date | Time | HS (Y or N)




Sunday, December 3%, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL
2023

Tuesday, December 5™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2023 SCHOOL

Sunday, December 10", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM Chanukah Concert

2023

Tuesday, December 12,
2023

4:00 PM to 6:00 PM

Grades 2 to 7 Hebrew
School (menorah lighting

during tefilah)
Sunday, December 17", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM LAST CLASS BEFORE
2023 HOLIDAY BREAK
December 18", 2023 to HOLIDAY BREAK NO HEBREW SCHOOL
January 2", 2024
Saturday, December 30", | 10:30 AM JUNIOR
2023 CONGREGATION
JANUARY:
Date Time HS (Y or N)
Tuesday, January 2™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2024 SCHOOL
Sunday, January 7", 2024 | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 9, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2024 SCHOOL
Sunday, January 14", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL
2024
Tuesday, January 16", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2024 SCHOOL

Sunday, January 21%,
2024

9:15 AM to 12:00 PM

HEBREW SCHOOL- Tu
BiShevat Seder/JNF visit

Tuesday, January 23", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2024 SCHOOL

Saturday, January 27", 10:30 AM JUNIOR

2024 CONGREGATION
Sunday, January 28", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL
2024

Tuesday, January 30", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
2024 SCHOOL




FEBRUARY:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, February 4", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2024

Tuesday, February 6™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL

Sunday, February 11%, 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2024

Tuesday, February 13", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL

Sunday, February 18", NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL-

2024 HERITAGE DAY
WEEKEND

Tuesday, February 20™, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL

Saturday, February 24", 10:30 AM JUNIOR

2024 CONGREGATION

Sunday, February 25", 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

2024

Tuesday, February 27", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL

MARCH:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, March 3, 2024 | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

Tuesday, March 5®, 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

March 10" to March 18", | NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL-

2024 MARCH BREAK-

Tuesday, March 19, 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL

Saturday, March 23", 6:00 PM EVENING MEGILLAH

2024 READING (PURIM)

Sunday, March 24", 2024 | 10:00 AM PURIM AND
MEGILLAH READING

Tuesday, March 26", 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW

2024 SCHOOL




Saturday, March 30", 10:30 AM JUNIOR

2024 CONGREGATION

Sunday, March 31%, 2024 | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

APRIL:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Tuesday, April 2™, 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, April 7*, 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 9%, 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, April 14", 2024 | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, April 21%, 2024 | 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL-
MODEL SEDER

April 22" to April 30", NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL-

2024 PASSOVER BREAK

Saturday, April 27", 2024 | 10:30 AM JUNIOR
CONGREGATION

MAY:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, May 5", 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 7*, 2024 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, May 12, 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL-
Mother’s Day

Tuesday, May 14", 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, May 19", 2024 NA NO HEBREW SCHOOL-
LONG WEEKEND

Tuesday, May 21%, 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

Saturday, May 25® 2024 | 10:30 AM JUNIOR

CONGREGATION




Sunday, May 26", 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL and
LAG B’OMER

Tuesday, May 28", 2024 | 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to 7 HEBREW
SCHOOL

JUNE:

Date Time HS (Y or N)

Sunday, June 2™, 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM HEBREW SCHOOL

Tuesday, June 4", 2024 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Grades 2 to HEBREW
SCHOOL

Sunday, June 9%, 2024 9:15 AM to 12:00 PM END OF HEBREW
SCHOOL
CELEBRATION

June 11" to June 13", NA SHAVUQOT

2024

Saturday, June 29®, 2024 | 10:30 AM LAST JUNIOR

CONGREGATION




